E-Mail: John.Doe@abcbookcomp.com

Babar’s Bath Book                               CHINA     00-03-405    500                .75                375.00

ISBN# 0-679-83434-6           Whse. Production Order # - 2345678

Fodor’s  - Europe’s Great Cities

45,187.80

Total USD – Forty five thousand one hundred eighty seven and eight cents only

INVOICE # ABC123

Appendix G 

Appendix H 

Appendix I 

Freight Forwarder Contacts 

Appendix J 
Sample GS1-128 Shipping Label Document